© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 29
Cisco Business 350 Series
Managed Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 19 of 29
Feature Description
CBS350-8FP-E-2G 110V=17.07W

CBS350-24T-4G 28 Gigabit
Ethernet
24 Gigabit Ethernet 4 SFP
CBS350-24P-4G 28 Gigabit
Ethernet
24 Gigabit Ethernet 4 SFP
CBS350-24FP-4G 28 Gigabit
Ethernet
24 Gigabit Ethernet 4 SFP
CBS350-48T-4G 52 Gigabit
Ethernet
48 Gigabit Ethernet 4 SFP
CBS350-48P-4G 52 Gigabit
Ethernet
48 Gigabit Ethernet 4 SFP
CBS350-48FP-4G 52 Gigabit 48 Gigabit Ethernet 4 SFP
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 21 of 29
Feature Description
Ethernet
CBS350-24T-4X 24 Gigabit
Ethernet + 4
10Gigabit Ethernet
24 Gigabit Ethernet 4 SFP+
CBS350-24P-4X 24 Gigabit
Ethernet + 4
10Gigabit Ethernet
24 Gigabit Ethernet 4 SFP+
CBS350-24FP-4X 24 Gigabit
Ethernet + 4
10Gigabit Ethernet
24 Gigabit Ethernet 4 SFP+
CBS350-48T-4X 48 Gigabit
Ethernet + 4
10Gigabit Ethernet
48 Gigabit Ethernet 4 SFP+
CBS350-48P-4X 48 Gigabit
Ethernet + 4
10Gigabit Ethernet
48 Gigabit Ethernet 4 SFP+
CBS350-48FP-4X 48 Gigabit
Ethernet + 4
10Gigabit Ethernet
48 Gigabit Ethernet 4 SFP+
Console port Cisco Standard mini USB Type-B / RJ45 console port

Model Name Unit Dimensions
CBS350-8T-E-2G 268 x 185 x 44 mm (10.56 x 7.28 x 1.73 in)
CBS350-8P-2G 268 x 323 x 44 mm (10.56 x 12.73 x 1.73 in)
CBS350-8P-E-2G 268 x 185 x 44 mm (10.56 x 7.28 x 1.73 in)
CBS350-8FP-2G 268 x 323 x 44 mm (10.56 x 12.73 x 1.73 in)
CBS350-8FP-E-2G 268 x 185 x 44 mm (10.56 x 7.28 x 1.73 in)
CBS350-16T-2G 268 x 272 x 44 mm (10.56 x 10.69 x 1.73 in)
CBS350-16T-E-2G 268 x 210 x 44 mm (10.56 x 8.26x 1.73 in)
CBS350-16P-2G 268 x 297 x 44 mm (10.56 x 11.69 x 1.73 in)
CBS350-16P-E-2G 268 x 210 x 44 mm (10.56 x 8.26x 1.73 in)
CBS350-16FP-2G 268 x 308 x 44 mm (10.56 x 12.14 x 1.73 in)
CBS350-24T-4G 445 x 240 x 44 mm (17.5 x 9.45 x 1.73 in)
CBS350-24P-4G 445 x 299 x 44 mm (17.5 x 11.76 x 1.73 in)
CBS350-24FP-4G 445 x 345 x 44 mm (17.5 x 13.59 x 1.73 in)
CBS350-48T-4G 445 x 273 x 44 mm (17.5 x 10.73 x 1.73 in)
CBS350-48P-4G 445 x 350 x 44 mm (17.5 x 13.78 x 1.73 in)
CBS350-48FP-4G 445 x 350 x 44 mm (17.5 x 13.78 x 1.73 in)
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 24 of 29
Feature Description
CBS350-24T-4X 445 x 240 x 44 mm (17.5 x 9.45 x 1.73 in)

● Category 5e Ethernet network cable
● TCP/IP, network adapter, and network operating system (such as Microsoft Windows, Linux, or Mac OS X) installed
Ordering information
Table 2 provides ordering information.
Table 2. Cisco Business 350 Series Switches Ordering Information
Model Name Order Product ID Number Description
Gigabit Ethernet
CBS350-8T-E-2G CBS350-8T-E-2G-xx ● 8 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 Gigabit copper/SFP combo ports
CBS350-8P-2G CBS350-8P-2G-xx ● 8 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 67W power budget
● 2 Gigabit copper/SFP combo ports
CBS350-8P-E-2G CBS350-8P-E-2G-xx ● 8 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 67W power budget
● 2 Gigabit copper/SFP combo ports
CBS350-8FP-2G CBS350-8FP-2G-xx ● 8 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 120W power budget
● 2 Gigabit copper/SFP combo ports
CBS350-8FP-E-2G CBS350-8FP-E-2G-xx ● 8 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 120W power budget
● 2 Gigabit copper/SFP combo ports
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 27 of 29
Model Name Order Product ID Number Description
CBS350-16T-2G CBS350-16T-2G-xx ● 16 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 Gigabit SFP
CBS350-16T-E-2G CBS350-16T-E-2G-xx ● 16 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 Gigabit SFP
CBS350-16P-2G CBS350-16P-2G-xx ● 16 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 120W power budget
● 2 Gigabit SFP
CBS350-16P-E-2G CBS350-16P-E-2G-xx ● 16 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 120W power budget
● 2 Gigabit SFP
CBS350-16FP-2G CBS350-16FP-2G-xx ● 16 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 240W power budget
● 2 Gigabit SFP
CBS350-24T-4G CBS350-24T-4G-xx ● 24 10/100/1000 ports
● 4 Gigabit SFP
CBS350-24P-4G CBS350-24P-4G-xx ● 24 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 195W power budget
● 4 Gigabit SFP
CBS350-24FP-4G CBS350-24FP-4G-xx ● 24 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 370W power budget
● 4 Gigabit SFP
CBS350-48T-4G CBS350-48T-4G-xx ● 48 10/100/1000 ports
● 4 Gigabit SFP
CBS350-48P-4G CBS350-48P-4G-xx ● 48 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 370W power budget
● 4 Gigabit SFP
CBS350-48FP-4G CBS350-48FP-4G-xx ● 48 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 740W power budget
● 4 Gigabit SFP
Gigabit Ethernet with 10G Uplinks
CBS350-24T-4X CBS350-24T-4X-xx ● 24 10/100/1000 ports
● 4 10 Gigabit SFP+
CBS350-24P-4X CBS350-24P-4X-xx ● 24 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 195W power budget
● 4 10 Gigabit SFP+
CBS350-24FP-4X CBS350-24FP-4X-xx ● 24 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 370W power budget
● 4 10 Gigabit SFP+
CBS350-48T-4X CBS350-48T-4X-xx ● 48 10/100/1000 ports
● 4 10 Gigabit SFP+
CBS350-48P-4X CBS350-48P-4X-xx ● 48 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 370W power budget
● 4 10 Gigabit SFP+
CBS350-48FP-4X CBS350-48FP-4X-xx ● 48 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports with 740W power budget
● 4 10 Gigabit SFP+
* Each combo port has one 10/100/1000 Ethernet port and one SFP Gigabit Ethernet slot, with one port active at a time.
The -xx in the Product Order ID Number is a country-/region-specific suffix. For example, the complete PID of CBS350-24P-4G for the
United States is CBS350-24P-4G-NA. Please refer to Table 2 for the correct suffix to use for your country/region.